Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rutland-Melton CiCLE Classic - Official Results

Rider

Ben Granger

Mathis Avondts

Dylan Hicks uz3

Edward Morgan
Adam Kelly

Otto Van Zenden
Tom Martin
Pieter Van Laer
Alfred George
Tim Shoreman
Alex Beldon Y23
Kristian Klevgard
Niek Voogt

Max Bufton Y23
Leo Doyle

Aaron King

Matthew King

uz23

Frank Aron Ragilo Y23
Isaac Wright
George Kimber
George Radcliffe Y23
Charlie Tanfield

uz23

Jamie Whitcher

zyzéa. PRESENTS

N The British
— Continental

27 April 2025

Team
Mg.K Vis Costruzioni e Ambiente
Parkhotel Valkenburg
Raptor Factory Racing
MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK
Mg.K Vis Costruzioni e Ambiente
Parkhotel Valkenburg
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team
Scotland
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK
XSpeedUnited
Parkhotel Valkenburg
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team
Scotland
Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team
Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team
BC South East - Sigma Sports
Spirit Racing Team
XSpeedUnited
Great Britain

BC East Midlands Carter-Legrand

Time

04:17:44

04:18:07

04:18:07

04:18:07

04:18:07

04:18:12

04:18:44

04:20:17

04:20:17

04:20:17

04:20:18

04:20:18

04:20:20

04:20:22

04:20:25

04:20:28

04:20:53

04:21:02

04:21:03

04:21:14

04:21:14

04:21:14

04:21:14



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

Rider

Finlay Tarling uz3

Matthew Bostock
Alex Peters

James McKay

Adam Howell Y23

Logan Maclean

Alexandre Mayer

Daniijel Agricola uz3

Enrico Dhaeve
Charlie Aldridge

Jordan Giles

Jenson Brown u23

Joe Adlam-Cook

Alex Galpin t23

Niels Reemeijer

Joe Nathan Matar u23

Cameron MclLaren
Oliver Wood
Rowan Baker

Yanne Dorenbos

Cameron Still Y23

Nathan Smith uz3

Daniel Barnes

Nino De Jong u23

Jake Jackson

Alex Murphy uz3

Team

Great Britain

TEKKERZ CC

DAS Richardsons

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Scotland

Foran CT

Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam

Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team

Scotland

DAS Richardsons

Mg.K Vis Costruzioni e Ambiente

Ride Revolution Coaching

BCC Race Team

Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam

Cycling Leinster

TAAP Kalas

TEKKERZ CC

Raptor Factory Racing

Parkhotel Valkenburg

Ride Revolution Coaching

Cycling Sheffield

Spectra Racing

Parkhotel Valkenburg

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

StolenGoat Race Team

Time

04:21:20

04:21:22

04:21:57

04:21:57

04:21:59

04:22:22

04:22:23

04:24:19

04:24:19

04:24:19

04:24:23

04:24:26

04:25:46

04:25:47

04:25:49

04:25:50

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54



Pos

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

DNF

Rider

Charlie McFazdean

Jelle Boonstra u23

Harry Macfarlane

Alexander Ball

Gaetan Verleyen 23

Max Duckworth Y23
Teun Veelers

Peter Cocker

James Somerfield
Callum Macleod
Conor White

Bradley Symonds
Dexter Leeming-Sykes
Thomas Bowden

Joe Howcroft

William Tidball

Sam Llewelyn uzs3

Cai Davies

Ben Goodwin

Finn McHenry u23

Finn Dunton Y23

Oliver Curd Y23

Willem O'Connor Y23

Thomas Armstrong

Benjamin Tuchner —

Josh Charlton u23

u23

Team

Spirit Racing Team

Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam

Ride Revolution Coaching

BCC Race Team

Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team

Spirit Racing Team

Parkhotel Valkenburg

DAS Richardsons

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

MyPadRacing p/b Discovery Properties

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Raptor Factory Racing

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Reflex Nopinz

XSpeedUnited

Great Britain

Team PB Performance

DAS Richardsons

StolenGoat Race Team

Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT

BC South East - Sigma Sports

BC South East - Sigma Sports

Velo Performance U23 Development Team

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

TEKKERZ CC

Great Britain

Time

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:25:54

04:26:03

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:30:52

04:31:00

04:31:02

04:31:06

04:31:10



Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider

Rhys Britton

Sam Fisher uzs3

Dan Galpin uz3

Toby Bush uz23
William Gilbank Y23
Daniel Piercy
Sebastian Anderson

Jack Bartholomew

Conal Scully H23

Patrick O'Sullivan Y23
James McKenny

Jason Kenny

Jack Conroy u23

Marijn Dingemans uz23

Max Bergsma uzs3

Matthew Kingston
William Truelove

Josh Housley

Matthew Gilmour uz3

Thomas Doig
Matty Beecher
Jack Jee u23
Harvey Stroh

Sam Kettlewell

u23

Harvey Lawson

Renzo Casale

u23

Team

Great Britain

Great Britain

BCC Race Team

BCC Race Team

BCC Race Team

StolenGoat Race Team

Stolen Goat Race Club

StolenGoat Race Team

Cycling Leinster

Cycling Leinster

Cycling Leinster

Cycling Leinster

Cycling Leinster

Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam

Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam

Mg.K Vis Costruzioni e Ambiente

MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK

Primera-Team]Jobs

Primera-TeamJobs

Primera-TeamJobs

Primera-TeamJobs

Primera-TeamJobs

TAAP Kalas

TAAP Kalas

TAAP Kalas

TAAP Kalas

Time



Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider

Sam Chaplin uz3

Dan Eastham uz3

Denholm Edwards Y23

Ryan Williams —

Archie Peet
Joshua Horsfield

Ben Meek Y23

Ed Ayres u23

Harry Codd uzs

David Bolland

Mathys Venter u23

George Peden
Max Sillifant

William Pollard Y23

Thomas Charles Y23

Nathan Hardy u23

Olivier Mangham uz3

Sam Barbour Y23

Judicael Clair
Archie Waller

Freddie Grover

Filipe Duarte Y23

Oliver Mortensen Y23

Oscar Pratt Y23

Dexter Mansel-Thomas

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Reflex Nopinz

Reflex Nopinz

Reflex Nopinz

Reflex Nopinz

Reflex Nopinz

Spirit Racing Team

Spirit Racing Team

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

DAS Richardsons

Scotland

Raptor Factory Racing

Raptor Factory Racing

XSpeedUnited

XSpeedUnited

XSpeedUnited

Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Time



Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider
Aaron Freeman
Cameron Hurst
Oliver Richardson
Joseph Beckingsale
Joe Shillabeer

Simon Wyllie

Elijah Kwon Y23

Craig Paterson u23

Sam Chisholm Y23

Caleb Pain Y23

Evan Schofield Y23

Hugh Aubrey uz3

Spencer Corder u2s3

Charlie Thorpe u23

Mark Agent uz3

Felix Earth Y23

Freddy Pett

Alec Briggs
Eoghan Lattimore
Charles Page

Ryan Christensen
Thomas Springbett
William Jewitt
Charlie Parry

Thomas Munn Y23

Jesse Den Otter Y23

uz23

Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

BC South East - Sigma Sports

Spectra Racing

Spectra Racing

Spectra Racing

Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT

Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT

Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT

Ride Revolution Coaching

Beeston Cycling Club

Beeston Cycling Club

Beeston Cycling Club

Beeston Cycling Club

BC East Midlands Carter-Legrand

BC East Midlands Carter-Legrand

BC East Midlands Carter-Legrand

TEKKERZ CC

Velo Performance U23 Development Team

Foran CT

Foran CT

Foran CT

Mud Dock Racing

Mud Dock Racing

Mud Dock Racing

Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam

Time



Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider

Elliott Colyer e

Alexander Foster uz3

Matthew Rizzo-Naudi

Isaac Dutton uz3

Sam Long uz3

Frederik Schescke
Felix Skelton Y23
Finlay Graham
Reuben Orr

Conor Prendergast =

Oisin Ferrity uz3

Team

TAAP Kalas

Cycling Sheffield

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

BC South East - Sigma Sports

BC South East - Sigma Sports

Spectra Racing

Mud Dock Racing

MyPadRacing p/b Discovery Properties

MyPadRacing p/b Discovery Properties

Velo Performance U23 Development Team

Velo Performance U23 Development Team

Results powered by The British Continental

& The British
Q Continental

Time



