

Rutland-Melton CiCLE Classic - Official Results

27 April 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Ben Granger	Mg.K Vis Costruzioni e Ambiente	04:17:44
2	Mathis Avondts	Parkhotel Valkenburg	04:18:07
3	Dylan Hicks U23	Raptor Factory Racing	04:18:07
4	Edward Morgan	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	04:18:07
5	Adam Kelly	Mg.K Vis Costruzioni e Ambiente	04:18:07
6	Otto Van Zenden	Parkhotel Valkenburg	04:18:12
7	Tom Martin	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	04:18:44
8	Pieter Van Laer	Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team	04:20:17
9	Alfred George	Scotland	04:20:17
10	Tim Shoreman	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	04:20:17
11	Alex Beldon U23	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	04:20:18
12	Kristian Klevgard	XSpeedUnited	04:20:18
13	Niek Voogt	Parkhotel Valkenburg	04:20:20
14	Max Bufton U23	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	04:20:22
15	Leo Doyle	Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team	04:20:25
16	Aaron King	Scotland	04:20:28
17	Matthew King	Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team	04:20:53
18	Frank Aron Ragilo U23	Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team	04:21:02
19	Isaac Wright	BC South East - Sigma Sports	04:21:03
20	George Kimber	Spirit Racing Team	04:21:14
21	George Radcliffe	XSpeedUnited	04:21:14
22	Charlie Tanfield	Great Britain	04:21:14
23	Jamie Whitcher U23	BC East Midlands Carter-Legrand	04:21:14

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Finlay Tarling U23	Great Britain	04:21:20
25	Matthew Bostock	TEKKERZ CC	04:21:22
26	Alex Peters	DAS Richardsons	04:21:57
27	James McKay	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	04:21:57
28	Adam Howell U23	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	04:21:59
29	Logan Maclean	Scotland	04:22:22
30	Alexandre Mayer	Foran CT	04:22:23
31	Danijel Agricola	Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam	04:24:19
32	Enrico Dhaeye	Private Member	04:24:19
33	Charlie Aldridge	Scotland	04:24:19
34	Jordan Giles	DAS Richardsons	04:24:23
35	Jenson Brown	Mg.K Vis Costruzioni e Ambiente	04:24:26
36	Joe Adlam-Cook	Ride Revolution Coaching	04:25:46
37	Alex Galpin U23	BCC Race Team	04:25:47
38	Niels Reemeijer	Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam	04:25:49
39	Joe Nathan Matar U23	Cycling Leinster	04:25:50
40	Cameron McLaren	TAAP Kalas	04:25:54
41	Oliver Wood	TEKKERZ CC	04:25:54
42	Rowan Baker	Raptor Factory Racing	04:25:54
43	Yanne Dorenbos	Parkhotel Valkenburg	04:25:54
44	Cameron Still U23	Ride Revolution Coaching	04:25:54
45	Nathan Smith U23	Cycling Sheffield	04:25:54
46	Daniel Barnes	Spectra Racing	04:25:54
47	Nino De Jong	Parkhotel Valkenburg	04:25:54
48	Jake Jackson	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	04:25:54
49	Alex Murphy U23	StolenGoat Race Team	04:25:54

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
50	Charlie McFazdean	Spirit Racing Team	04:25:54
51	Jelle Boonstra U23	Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam	04:25:54
52	Harry Macfarlane	Ride Revolution Coaching	04:25:54
53	Alexander Ball	BCC Race Team	04:25:54
54	Gaetan Verleyen	Atom 6 - Decca Continental Team	04:25:54
55	Max Duckworth	Spirit Racing Team	04:25:54
56	Teun Veelers	Parkhotel Valkenburg	04:25:54
57	Peter Cocker	DAS Richardsons	04:25:54
58	James Somerfield	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	04:25:54
59	Callum Macleod	MyPadRacing p/b Discovery Properties	04:26:03
60	Conor White	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	04:30:52
61	Bradley Symonds	Raptor Factory Racing	04:30:52
62	Dexter Leeming-Sykes	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	04:30:52
63	Thomas Bowden	Reflex Nopinz RT	04:30:52
64	Joe Howcroft	XSpeedUnited	04:30:52
65	William Tidball	Great Britain	04:30:52
66	Sam Llewelyn U23	Team PB Performance	04:30:52
67	Cai Davies	DAS Richardsons	04:30:52
68	Ben Goodwin	StolenGoat Race Team	04:30:52
69	Finn McHenry U23	Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT	04:30:52
70	Finn Dunton U23	BC South East - Sigma Sports	04:30:52
71	Oliver Curd	BC South East - Sigma Sports	04:31:00
72	Willem O'Connor U23	Velo Performance U23 Development Team	04:31:02
73	Thomas Armstrong	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	04:31:06
74	Benjamin Tuchner U23	TEKKERZ CC	04:31:10
DNF	Josh Charlton	Great Britain	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Rhys Britton	Great Britain	-
DNF	Sam Fisher U23	Great Britain	-
DNF	Dan Galpin U23	BCC Race Team	-
DNF	Toby Bush U23	BCC Race Team	-
DNF	William Gilbank U23	BCC Race Team	-
DNF	Daniel Piercy	StolenGoat Race Team	-
DNF	Sebastian Anderson U23	Stolen Goat Race Club	-
DNF	Jack Bartholomew	StolenGoat Race Team	-
DNF	Conal Scully U23	Cycling Leinster	-
DNF	Patrick O'Sullivan U23	Cycling Leinster	-
DNF	James McKenny	Cycling Leinster	-
DNF	Jason Kenny	Cycling Leinster	-
DNF	Jack Conroy U23	Cycling Leinster	-
DNF	Marijn Dingemans U23	Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam	-
DNF	Max Bergsma U23	Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam	-
DNF	Matthew Kingston	Mg.K Vis Costruzioni e Ambiente	-
DNF	William Truelove	MUC-OFF-SRCT-STORCK	-
DNF	Josh Housley	Primera-TeamJobs	-
DNF	Matthew Gilmour U23	Primera-TeamJobs	-
DNF	Thomas Doig	Primera-TeamJobs	-
DNF	Matty Beecher	Primera-TeamJobs	-
DNF	Jack Jee U23	Primera-TeamJobs	-
DNF	Harvey Stroh	TAAP Kalas	-
DNF	Sam Kettlewell	TAAP Kalas	-
DNF	Harvey Lawson	TAAP Kalas	-
DNF	Renzo Casale	TAAP Kalas	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Sam Chaplin U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNF	Dan Eastham U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNF	Denholm Edwards U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNF	Ryan Williams U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNF	Archie Peet	Reflex Nopinz RT	-
DNF	Joshua Horsfield	Reflex Nopinz RT	-
DNF	Ben Meek	Reflex Nopinz RT	-
DNF	Ed Ayres U23	Reflex Nopinz RT	-
DNF	Harry Codd U23	Reflex Nopinz RT	-
DNF	David Bolland	Spirit Racing Team	-
DNF	Mathys Venter U23	Spirit Racing Team	-
DNF	George Peden	Team PB Performance	-
DNF	Max Sillifant	Team PB Performance	-
DNF	William Pollard U23	Team PB Performance	-
DNF	Thomas Charles	Team PB Performance	-
DNF	Nathan Hardy U23	Team PB Performance	-
DNF	Olivier Mangham U23	DAS Richardsons	-
DNF	Sam Barbour U23	Scotland	-
DNF	Judicael Clair	Raptor Factory Racing	-
DNF	Archie Waller	Raptor Factory Racing	-
DNF	Freddie Grover	XSpeedUnited	-
DNF	Filipe Duarte U23	XSpeedUnited	-
DNF	Oliver Mortensen U23	XSpeedUnited	-
DNF	Oscar Pratt U23	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	-
DNF	Dexter Mansel-Thomas	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	-
DNF	Aaron Freeman	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Cameron Hurst	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	-
DNF	Oliver Richardson	BC South East - Sigma Sports	-
DNF	Joseph Beckingsale	Spectra Racing	-
DNF	Joe Shillabeer	Spectra Racing	-
DNF	Simon Wyllie	Spectra Racing	-
DNF	Elijah Kwon U23	Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT	-
DNF	Craig Paterson	Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT	-
DNF	Sam Chisholm U23	Edinburgh Bike Fitting RT	-
DNF	Caleb Pain U23	Ride Revolution Coaching	-
DNF	Evan Schofield U23	Beeston Cycling Club	-
DNF	Hugh Aubrey U23	Beeston Cycling Club	-
DNF	Spencer Corder U23	Beeston Cycling Club	-
DNF	Charlie Thorpe U23	Beeston Cycling Club	-
DNF	Mark Agent U23	BC East Midlands Carter-Legrand	-
DNF	Felix Earth U23	BC East Midlands Carter-Legrand	-
DNF	Freddy Pett	BC East Midlands Carter-Legrand	-
DNF	Alec Briggs	TEKKERZ CC	-
DNF	Eoghan Lattimore U23	Velo Performance U23 Development Team	-
DNF	Charles Page	Foran CT	-
DNF	Ryan Christensen	Foran CT	-
DNF	Thomas Springbett	Foran CT	-
DNF	William Jewitt	Mud Dock Racing	-
DNF	Charlie Parry	Mud Dock Racing	-
DNF	Thomas Munn U23	Mud Dock Racing	-
DNF	Jesse Den Otter U23	Wielerploeg Groot Amsterdam	-
DNF	Elliott Colyer U23	TAAP Kalas	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Alexander Foster U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
DNF	Matthew Rizzo-Naudi	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	-
DNF	Isaac Dutton U23	BC South East - Sigma Sports	-
DNF	Sam Long U23	BC South East - Sigma Sports	-
DNF	Frederik Schescke	Spectra Racing	-
DNF	Felix Skelton U23	Mud Dock Racing	-
DNF	Finlay Graham	MyPadRacing p/b Discovery Properties	-
DNF	Reuben Orr	MyPadRacing p/b Discovery Properties	-
DNF	Conor Prendergast U23	Velo Performance U23 Development Team	-
DNF	Oisín Ferrity U23	Velo Performance U23 Development Team	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

